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#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Place

1

2

3-5

6-8

9-14

15

16-18

19

20

21

Name

Yu-Cheng Liang

Pranav Kurungod Anoop

FM Ignacio Perez

CM Timothy M Moroney

Eddie Chang

Advaith Vijayakumar

WCM Sophie Velea

Ishaan Kodarapu

Sophie Tien

Daniel Qian

Erin Bian

Bertrand Wan

Yiding Lu

Ted Shi

Nikash Vemparala

Damarcus T Thomas

Neeraj Harish

Ted Wang

WCM Stephanie Velea

Erik Liu

Richard Lavoice

ID

16359401

15971383

12689583

12771395

16589427

15563114

15695207

16128527

15248711

15551091

16926853

16246570

16857692

16223760

16438800

12726702

16054553

17187840

15695130

16292825

12536519

Rating

1933

1951

2221

2048

1932

2035

1802

1607

1916

1886

1765

1707

1666

1563

1684

1843

1768

 780

1700

1691

1911

Rd 1

W19

W12

W17

H---

D15

W11

L18

W21

W13

W14

L6

L2

L9

L10

D5

B---

L3

W7

L1

H---

L8

Rd 2

W18

W8

W9

W15

W20

W10

W12

L2

L3

L6

W13

L7

L11

B---

L4

U---

W19

L1

L17

L5

U---

Rd 3

W3

D6

L1

W5

L4

D2

W14

W16

L11

W17

W9

L13

W12

L7

W18

L8

L10

L15

H---

H---

U---

Rd 4

D6

D4

W8

D2

W11

D1

W10

L3

W15

L7

L5

B---

W17

W20

L9

U---

L13

W19

L18

L14

U---

Rd 5

W4

W3

L2

L1

D9

D7

D6

D10

D5

D8

W14

W19

W18

L11

L16

W15

W20

L13

L12

L17

U---

Rd 6

D2

D1

W6

W7

W13

L3

L4

W17

D10

D9

U---

W18

L5

W16

W20

L14

L8

L12

B---

L15

U---

Total

 5.0

 4.5

 4.0

 4.0

 4.0

 3.5

 3.5

 3.5

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 2.5

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 1.5

 1.0

 0.0


